1 of 4
Battery Backup Fuse
MBB Series
Littelfuse.com/MBB
©2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/10/2026
Description

RoHS RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU; Directive (EU) 2015/863
REACH Regulation (EC) 1907/2006
Ordering Information
AMP RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACK QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
50 MBB050 MBB 50A
50 0MBB050.L 07945864980
500 0MBB050.U 07945863741
60 MBB060 MBB 60A
50 0MBB060.L 07945864981
500 0MBB060.U 07945863742
80 MBB080 MBB 80A
50 0MBB080.L 07945864982
500 0MBB080.U 07945863743
100 MBB100 MBB 100A
50 0MBB100.L 07945864983
500 0MBB100.U 07945863744
150 MBB150 MBB 150A
50 0MBB150.L 07945864984
500 0MBB150.U 07945863745
200 MBB200 MBB 200A
50 0MBB200.L 07945864985
500 0MBB200.U 07945863746
250 MBB250 MBB 250A
50 0MBB250.L 07945864986
500 0MBB250.U 07945863747
300 MBB300 MBB 300A
50 0MBB300.L 07945864987
500 0MBB300.U 07945864025
350 MBB350 MBB 350A
50 0MBB350.L 07945864988
500 0MBB350.U 07945864026
Electrical Specifications
AMP RATING
VOLTAGE
RATING